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TOTAL BASE
RICHMOND-FREMONT

167,000,000 +/- SF

TOTAL BASE
TRI-VALLEY

19,800,000 +/- SF
Port

Newark

Union City

Richmond

Emeryville

Livermore

Dublin

Pleasanton



CBRE

ACTIVE REQUIREMENTS + LEASE EXPIRATIONS THRU DEC 2023
EAST BAY INDUSTRIAL POTENTIAL DEMAND

LEASE EXPIRATIONS 
100K+

±5,035,746 SF
January 2021 - December 2023

Source: CBRE Research, October 2021

7,965,000

Tenant
Transaction 

SF
Lease 

Expiration
Quanta Computer USA 105,830 12/31/2021

Menlo Logistics 114,918 1/1/2022
Omni Logistics 191,868 1/17/2022

Wrightspeed 109,293 1/31/2022
Anchor Distribution 136,442 1/31/2022

Confidential 102,919 2/14/2022
Confidential 219,255 3/31/2022

Peking Handicraft 109,535 5/31/2022
Peking Handicraft 148,415 5/31/2022

Apple 174,578 5/31/2022
Containers Unlimited 129,920 6/30/2022

Quick Pick 130,500 6/30/2022
Hawaiian Express 108,000 7/31/2022

Restoration Hardware 200,000 9/30/2022
GSA 100,000 10/31/2022
GSA 100,000 10/31/2022

Quanta Computer 102,626 12/31/2022
Dga Services 120,835 12/31/2022

The Rk Logistics Group 100,290 1/31/2023
Ontrac 132,900 1/31/2023
Finelite 140,100 1/31/2023

Innovated Packaging 102,000 3/31/2023
S&M Moving Systems 125,550 3/31/2023

Coasters 232,881 3/31/2023
Hello Fresh 109,954 6/30/2023

Mamac Investments Inc 129,920 6/30/2023
Rapid Displays 150,276 8/31/2023

Zinus 154,000 8/31/2023
Wholesale Interiors 154,866 8/31/2023

Fedex 320,875 8/31/2023
All American Container Corp 142,137 10/31/2023

Airport Appliance 151,389 11/30/2023
Apple 269,270 11/30/2023
Gexpro 107,202 12/31/2023

Rexel Usa 107,202 12/31/2023
TOTAL 5,035,746
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Max Tenant Industry
600,000 Warehouse
500,000 E-Commerce
500,000 Manufacturer
400,000 Warehouse 
300,000 Manufacturing
300,000 Consumer
250,000 Packaging
250,000 Warehouse
200,000 Manufacturer
200,000 E-Commerce
200,000 E-Commerce
200,000 Food
200,000 Warehouse
200,000 E-commerce
200,000 Warehouse
150,000 Constructoin
150,000 3PL
150,000 Warehouse
150,000 N/A
150,000 3PL
150,000 Construction
130,000 3PL
120,000 Warehouse
120,000 Food
120,000 Food Manufacturing
110,000 Manufacturer
110,000 Warehouse
100,000 Construction
100,000 Mfg
100,000 E-Commerce
100,000 Manufacturer
100,000 Manufacturing
100,000 Unknown
100,000 Manufacturer
100,000 Warehouse
100,000 Manufacturer
100,000 Consumer
100,000 Hunder
90,000 E-Commerce
80,000 Construction
80,000 3PL
75,000 Parking auto 
60,000 Manufacturer
60,000 Electric Vehicle manufacturer
60,000 Tech
50,000 Manufacturer
50,000 Warehouse
50,000 Warehouse
50,000 Const. Mat.
50,000 Car

7,965,000


LED

		Tenant		Transaction SF		Lease Expiration

		Quanta Computer USA		105,830		12/31/21

		Menlo Logistics		114,918		1/1/22

		Omni Logistics 		191,868		1/17/22

		Wrightspeed		109,293		1/31/22

		Anchor Distribution		136,442		1/31/22

		Confidential		102,919		2/14/22

		Confidential		219,255		3/31/22

		Peking Handicraft		109,535		5/31/22

		Peking Handicraft		148,415		5/31/22

		Apple		174,578		5/31/22

		Containers Unlimited		129,920		6/30/22

		Quick Pick		130,500		6/30/22

		Hawaiian Express		108,000		7/31/22

		Restoration Hardware		200,000		9/30/22

		GSA		100,000		10/31/22

		GSA		100,000		10/31/22

		Quanta Computer		102,626		12/31/22

		Dga Services		120,835		12/31/22

		The Rk Logistics Group		100,290		1/31/23

		Ontrac		132,900		1/31/23

		Finelite		140,100		1/31/23

		Innovated Packaging		102,000		3/31/23

		S&M Moving Systems		125,550		3/31/23

		Coasters		232,881		3/31/23

		Hello Fresh		109,954		6/30/23

		Mamac Investments Inc		129,920		6/30/23

		Rapid Displays		150,276		8/31/23

		Zinus		154,000		8/31/23

		Wholesale Interiors		154,866		8/31/23						`

		Fedex		320,875		8/31/23

		All American Container Corp		142,137		10/31/23

		Airport Appliance		151,389		11/30/23

		Apple		269,270		11/30/23

		Gexpro		107,202		12/31/23

		Rexel Usa		107,202		12/31/23

		TOTAL		5,035,746
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Quanta Computer USA


105,830


Menlo Logistics


114,918


Omni Logistics 


191,868


Wrightspeed


109,293


Anchor Distribution


136,442


Confidential


102,919


Confidential


219,255


Peking Handicraft


109,535


Peking Handicraft


148,415



Sheet1

		Max		Tenant Industry

		600,000		Warehouse

		500,000		E-Commerce

		500,000		Manufacturer

		400,000		Warehouse 

		300,000		Manufacturing

		300,000		Consumer

		250,000		Packaging

		250,000		Warehouse

		200,000		Manufacturer

		200,000		E-Commerce

		200,000		E-Commerce

		200,000		Food

		200,000		Warehouse

		200,000		E-commerce

		200,000		Warehouse

		150,000		Constructoin

		150,000		3PL

		150,000		Warehouse

		150,000		N/A

		150,000		3PL

		150,000		Construction

		130,000		3PL

		120,000		Warehouse

		120,000		Food

		120,000		Food Manufacturing

		110,000		Manufacturer

		110,000		Warehouse

		100,000		Construction

		100,000		Mfg

		100,000		E-Commerce

		100,000		Manufacturer

		100,000		Manufacturing

		100,000		Unknown

		100,000		Manufacturer

		100,000		Warehouse

		100,000		Manufacturer

		100,000		Consumer

		100,000		Hunder

		90,000		E-Commerce

		80,000		Construction

		80,000		3PL

		75,000		Parking auto 

		60,000		Manufacturer

		60,000		Electric Vehicle manufacturer

		60,000		Tech

		50,000		Manufacturer

		50,000		Warehouse

		50,000		Warehouse

		50,000		Const. Mat.

		50,000		Car

		7,965,000
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Max


Tenant Industry


600,000


Warehouse


500,000


E-Commerce


500,000


Manufacturer


400,000


Warehouse 


300,000


Manufacturing


300,000


Consumer


250,000


Packaging


250,000


Warehouse


200,000


Manufacturer


200,000


E-Commerce


200,000


E-Commerce


200,000


Food


200,000


Warehouse


200,000


E-commerce




CBRE

EAST BAY INDUSTRIAL CONSTRUCTION PIPELINE

PRELEASED

478,000
Total Square Feet

UNDER CONSTRUCTION + PLANNED

3,468,904±  1.9% of Total Whse/Mfg. Base
Total Square Feet

% PRELEASED

16%

2022 EST. COMPLETION

Source: CBRE Research, October 2021

NAME Pinole Point 
Commerce 

Center

25800 
Clawiter

6345 
Coliseum 

47540 
Kato Rd

24493 
Clawiter

Scannell 
Industrial 

Center
Bridge 
Point

Prologis 
Logistics 

Park

1919 
Williams

Logistics 
Center at 
Highway 

92

Depot Rd
731 W. 
Cutting

Centerpoint
Gardens

CITY Richmond Hayward Oakland Fremont Hayward Richmond Oakland San Leandro San Leandro Hayward Hayward Richmond Richmond

SQ. FT. 121,300 613,000 55,575 110,000 157,000 318,000 535,177 250,000 220,495 351,143 37,000 146,620 553,594

OWNER

BUILDING 
SIZES

121,300 278,000
213,000
66,000
56,000

55,575 110,000 157,000 200,000
118,000

535,177 250,000 220,495 227,543
123,600

37,000 146,620 238,945
209,335
105,314

STATUS Available
Under 

Construction

Available
Under 

Construction

Available
Planned

Available
Planned

Available
Planned

Available
Planned

Available, 
Under 

Contract

Available
Planned

Available
Planned

Available
Planned

Available
Planned

Available
Planned

Available
Planned

PRELEASED 
SQ.FT. 
(TENANT)

0 278,000 0 0 0 200,000
(FedEx)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COMPLETIO
N DATE

Q1 2022 Q2 2022 Q3 2022 Q3 2022 Q3 2022 Q3 2022 Q4 2022 Q4 2022 Q4 2022 Q4 2022 Q4 2022 Q4 2022 Q4 2022
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CBRE

EAST BAY INDUSTRIAL CONSTRUCTION PIPELINE

PRELEASED

0
Total Square Feet

UNDER CONSTRUCTION + PLANNED

2,024,716±  1% of Total Whse/Mfg. Base
Total Square Feet

% PRELEASED

0%

2023 EST. COMPLETION

Source: CBRE Research, October 2021

NAME

Prologis 
Hayward 37

Pacific 
Commons

Scannell 
Tech 

Center 
@880

3636 
Enterprise 

Ave
Kato Rd

1345 
Doolittle

Milmont
3890 

Depot Rd
1616 

Doolittle
6750 

Central 

CITY Hayward Fremont Fremont Hayward Fremont San Leandro Fremont Hayward San Leandro Newark

SQ. FT. 93,515 66,938 395,281 219,583 207,416 274,000 260,200 138,000 72,430 296,868

OWNER

BUILDING 
SIZES

93,515 38,427
28,511

190,503
157,783
46,995

219,583 207,416 274,000 260,200 138,000 72,430 296,868

STATUS Available 
Planned

Available
Planned

Available
Planned

Available 
Planned

Available
Planned

Available
Planned

Available
Planned

Available 
Planned

Available
Planned

Available
Planned

PRELEASED 
SQ.FT. 
(TENANT)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COMPLETION 
DATE

Q1 2023 Q1 2023 Q1 2023 Q2 2023 Q2 2023 Q2 2023 Q4 2023 Q4 2023 Q4 2023 Q4 2023
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CBRE

OAKLAND/I-880
NEW WHS/MFG PROJECTED DELIVERY DATES TIMELINE

6013 LAS  
POSITAS  

SCANNELL  
LIVERMORE  

111K

BRIDGE POINT
BRIDGE  

OAKLAND
535K

500 
PITTSBURG  

BLACK CREEK  
RICHMOND  

482K

PROLOGIS 
LOGISTICS 

PARK
PROLOGIS
OAKLAND

250K

SCANNELL  
INDUSTRIAL  

CENTER  
SCANNELL  
RICHMOND  

318K

1919 
WILLIAMS

DUKE
SAN LEANDRO

220K

Source: CBRE Research, October 2021

PINOLE 
POINT  

COMMERCE  
CENTER

ONECORP
GLOBAL  

RICHMOND
203K

48401
FREMONT  

DUKE  
FREMONT  

218K

Q2 22 Q3 22Q2 21Q1 21 Q3 21 Q4 21 Q1 22 Q4 22

731 W CUTTING
DUKE

RICHMOND  
146K

CENTERPOINT 
GARDENS

CENTERPOINT
RICHMOND

553K

PROLOGIS 
HAYWARD 37

PROLOGIS
HAYWARD

93K

PACIFIC  
COMMONS  
SOUTH II  

OMP/INVESCO  
FREMONT  

475K

PINOLE POINT  
RIDGELINE/  
CLARION  

RICHMOND  
121K

25800
CLAWITER  

HINES/METLIFE  
HAYWARD  

613K

SCANNELL 
TECH CENTER

SCANNELL
FREMONT

395K

LOGISTIC 
CENTER

DERMODY  
HAYWARD  

351K

COLISEUM
PROLOGIS  
OAKLAND  

55K

FREMONT
PAC COMMONS 

OMP
66K

Q2 23 Q3 23Q1 23 Q4 23

KATO RD
STEELWARE
FREMONT

110K

6750 CENTRAL 
PROLOGIS
NEWARK

296K

1616 
DOOLITTLE
PROLOGIS

SAN LEANDRO
74K

MILMONT
HINES

FREMONT
260K

24493 
CLAWITER

DUKE
HAYWARD

157K
DEPOT RD
FIRST IND.
HAYWARD

37K
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KATO RD
LINK

FREMONT
207K

DEPOT RD
FIRST 

INDUSTRIAL
HAYWARD

138K

ENTERPRISE 
AVE

DERMODY
HAYWARD

219K

1345 
DOOLITTLE
PROLOGIS

SAN LEANDRO
274K


